Position

Director Of Planning &
Marketing

Paratransit & Special Projects

Manager
Transit Planner

Communications And
Marketing Manager

Transit Planner

Transit Planner/Part-Time
Customer Service Assistant
Customer Service Assistant

Customer Service Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Gold Coast Transit District

Gold Coast Transit District

Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District

Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District

Department Total Wages

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning

Planning

$93,370

$78,004

$65,000
$60,585

$58,800
$49,548
$40,104
$33,552
$24,873

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,792

$23,518

$24,551
$20,261

$19,878

$0
$18,469
$12,894
$18,419



