Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Planning & Marketing		Gold Coast Transit District	Planning	\$93,370	\$32,792
Paratransit & Special Projects Manager		Gold Coast Transit District	Planning	\$78,004	\$23,518
Transit Planner		Gold Coast Transit District	Planning	\$65,000	\$24,551
Communications And Marketing Manager		Gold Coast Transit District	Planning	\$60,585	\$20,261
Transit Planner		Gold Coast Transit District	Planning	\$58,800	\$19,878
Transit Planner/Part-Time		Gold Coast Transit District	Planning	\$49,548	\$0
Customer Service Assistant		Gold Coast Transit District	Planning	\$40,104	\$18,469
Customer Service Assistant		Gold Coast Transit District	Planning	\$33,552	\$12,894
Customer Service Assistant		Gold Coast Transit District	Planning	\$24,873	\$18,419